
HAWTHORN ROAD 
Kingstanding, Birmingham  
West Midlands, B44 8PP

Prominent trading position

Rear service yard for servicing and deliveries

Occupiers include: searchlcp.co.uk

01384
400123

part of Core



 
 

WESTW
ARD

 

CLOSE

 

KI
N

G
ST

AN
D

IN
G

R
O

AD

 

HAWTHORN
ROAD

24
8

1

23
8

14

8

22
8a

223

40
2

23
6

394

225

24
0

40
0

38
2

40
6

16

227

235

Hall

24
4

398

22
8

229

21
8

18

23
2

23
0 211

23
4

219

231

5

20
6

2

38
8a

Michael Court

38
8

228

230

232-234

236-238

240

242

244
248

Day
tim

e L
eis

ure

Nail
 Bar

 

The name of the area is derived from 
the occasion when the Stuart King 
Charles I supposedly reviewed his 
troops standing on the Neolithic Bowl 
Barrow in the area on 18 October 
1642 during the English Civil War, 
after his stay at nearby Aston Hall. 

The first references to Kingstanding 
were as King’s Standing. 

Description
Properties comprises ground floor lock up retail unit 
with staff facilities and w.c. to the rear. There is a 
rear service yard for servicing and deliveries. There 
is a surface car park directly opposite which is easily 
accessible via the pedestrian crossing.

Service Charge & Insurance
All units in the scheme contribute to the service 
charge, The landlord insures the structure and 
recovers the cost of the premium from the tenant.

Services
All mains services are available.

Energy Performance
Further information available upon request.

Planning
Subject to planning. It is the ingoing tenant’s 
responsibility to verify at their intended use is 
acceptable to the Local Planning Authority.

Legal Costs
Each party is responsible for their own legal costs in 
connection with the granting of a lease. 

(744 sq.m)  

Total  
Development

8,010 sq.ft

Current  
Total Units 

8
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MISREPRESENTATION ACT. 1967 London & Cambridge Properties Limited (Company Number 02895002) the registered office of which is at LCP House, Pensnett Estate, Kingswinford, West Midlands DY6 7NA its subsidiaries (as defined in section 1156 of the Companies Act 2006) associated companies and employees (“we”) give 
notice that: Whilst these particulars are believed to be correct no guarantee or warranty is given, or implied therein, nor do they form any part of a contract. [We do our best to ensure all information in this brochure is accurate. If you find any inaccurate information, please let us know and where appropriate, we will correct it.] We make 
no representation that information is accurate and up to date or complete. We accept no liability for any loss or damage caused by inaccurate information. [This brochure gives a large amount of [statistical] information and there will inevitably be errors in it]. Intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on the particulars in this brochure 
as statements or representations of fact but should satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. We provide this brochure free of charge and on the basis of no liability for the information given. In no event shall we be liable to you for any direct or indirect or consequential loss, loss of profit, revenue 
or goodwill arising from your use of the information contained herein. All terms implied by law are excluded to the fullest extent permitted by law. No person in our employment has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to the property. SUBJECT TO CONTRACT. We recommend that legal 
advice is taken on all documentation before entering into a contract. You should be aware that the Code of Practice on Commercial Leases in England and Wales strongly recommends you seek professional advice from a qualified surveyor, solicitor or licensed conveyancer before agreeing or signing a business tenancy agreement. The 
Code is available through professional institutions and trade associations or through the website https://www.rics.org/uk/upholding-professional-standards/sector-standards/real-estate/code-for-leasing-business-premises-1st-edition/. LCP’s privacy notices that apply to its use of your personal information are at www.lcpgroup.co.uk/
policies. The privacy notice that applies to you will depend on the nature of your relationship with LCP, and in some cases more than one may apply to you. LCP’s privacy policy giving a high level overview of how LCP approaches data protection and your personal information can be found at www.lcpproperties.co.uk/uploads/files/
LCP-Privacy-Web-and-Data-Policy-May-2018.pdf.

34026 JULY 2024*Potential occupiers to make own enquiries to clarify accuracy of data.

Kristien Neve 
M: 07778 140 729 
E: KNeve@lcpproperties.co.uk

Location 
Kingstanding is an area in north Birmingham, England. It gives its name to a ward in the Erdington council constituency. 
Kingstanding ward includes the areas; Perry Common, Witton Lakes and Wyrley Birch. The other part of Kingstanding 
falls under the Oscott ward. Perry Park is home to Alexander Stadium and Perry Reservoir. The properties occupies 
a prominent trading position on the cross roads of Hawthorn Road and Kingstanding Road, which is one of the main 
arterial routes in to Birmingham City Centre from North Birmingham.

Contact: Strictly via prior appointment with the appointed agents
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Scott Robertson 
M: 07831 856 733 
E: scott@creative-retail.co.uk
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